Tithe an Oireachtas TV Channel Schedule

Oireachtais
Houses of the
Oireachtas

Tuesday, 15 November 2022

11:00

14:00

Joint Committee on Environment and Climate Action Live
Discussion on the Irish experience of community-led
climate action

Dail Eireann Live
Leaders' Questions ISL
Order of Business

Questions to An Taoiseach ISL

Statements for Science Week
Private Members' Business

Motion on Retained Firefighters
Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Public
Expenditure and Reform
Topical Issues

Wednesday, 16 November 2022

09:30

12:00

15:55

16:55

20:50

Joint Committee on Health Live
Minutes of the meeting of 8th and 9th November
The HSE’s Winter Plan 2022/2023

Dail Eireann Live
Leaders' Questions ISL
Questions on Policy or Legislation ISL
Questions to An Taoiseach ISL

Statements and Q&A post European Council Meeting of
20th-21st October 2022 pursuant to Standing Order 124

Seanad Eireann Live
Water Services (Amendment) (No.2) Bill 2022 (Second

Stage)

Dail Eireann Live
Motion on Extension of Civil Law (Miscellaneous

Provisions) Act 2021

Credit Guarantee (Amendment) Bill 2022 (Committee &
remaining Stages)

Tailte Eireann Bill 2022 (Report & Final Stages)

Matters for Decision

Select Committee on Finance, Public Expenditure and Live
Reform, and Taoiseach

Committee Stage consideration of the Finance Bill 2022
(resumed)

Thursday, 17 November 2022

09:00

Dail Eireann Live
Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Tourism,
Culture, Arts, Gaeltacht, Sport and Media



09:30

12:00

13:04

13:44

Committee of Public Accounts Live
Appropriation Account 2021 Vote 7 - Office of the Minister
for Finance

Finance Accounts 2021

Report on the Accounts of the Public Services 2021 Chapter
1: Exchequer Financial Outturn for 2021

Report on the accounts of Public Services 2021 Chapter 2:
Net cost of banking stabilisation measures

Report of the Accounts of the Public Services 2021 Chapter
22: Ireland Apple escrow fund

Specific areas of interest: IBRC liquidation, Separation of
Irish Water from the Ervia Group

Dail Eireann Live
Leaders' Questions ISL
Questions on Policy or Legislation ISL
Seanad Eireann Live
Private Members' Business

Central Bank (Amendment) Bill 2022 (Second Stage)

Dail Eireann Live
Statements on Supporting the Development of Dublin City
through Safety Initiatives and the Appropriate Provision of
Emergency and Other Services
Topical Issues
Private Members' Business

Impaired Farm Credit Bill 2022 (Second Stage)

For the Deaf / Hard of Hearing Communities

Tuesday, 15 November 2022

23:00 Dail Eireann

*Leaders' Questions

Wednesday, 16 November 2022

22:00 Dail Eireann
*Leaders' Questions

Thursday, 17 November 2022

19:30 Dail Eireann
*Leaders’ Questions

Friday, 18 November 2022

17:00 Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Tuesday)
18:00 Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Wednesday)
19:00 Dail Eireann Topical Issues (Thursday)
20:00 Seanad Eireann Commencement Matters

Saturday, 19 November 2022

Irish Sign Language

Irish Sign Language

Irish Sign Language

Subtitles Only
Subtitles Only
Subtitles Only

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles



11:30

21:00

22:00

23:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

21:00

Seanad Eireann Commencement Matters

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)
Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)
Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Dail Eireann Questions to An Taoiseach (Tuesday)

Dail Eireann Questions to An Taoiseach (Wednesday)

Around the Houses October 2022

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Tuesday)
Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Wednesday)

Dail Eireann Leaders’ Questions (Thursday)

Dail Eireann Priority Questions

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Subtitles Only

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Irish Sign Language
Subtitles

Subtitles Only

*Leaders’ Questions are replayed with sign language at the adjournment of D4il Eireann.

Adjournment times are subject to change.

*ISL - These programmes have Live Irish Sign Language interpretation.

From Monday 21 November 2022 Oireachtas TV will be moving from channel 517 to 514 on Sky.



