Oireachtas TV Channel Schedule



Tuesday, 15 Nov	Tuesday, 15 November 2022				
11:00	Joint Committee on Environment and Climate Action Discussion on the Irish experience of community-led climate action	Live			
14:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions Order of Business Questions to An Taoiseach Statements for Science Week Private Members' Business Motion on Retained Firefighters Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Public Expenditure and Reform Topical Issues	Live ISL ISL			
Wednesday, 16	November 2022				
09:30	Joint Committee on Health Minutes of the meeting of 8th and 9th November The HSE's Winter Plan 2022/2023	Live			
12:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions Questions on Policy or Legislation Questions to An Taoiseach Statements and Q&A post European Council Meeting of 20th-21st October 2022 pursuant to Standing Order 124	Live ISL ISL ISL			
15:55	Seanad Éireann Water Services (Amendment) (No.2) Bill 2022 (Second Stage)	Live			
16:55	Dáil Éireann Motion on Extension of Civil Law (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 2021 Credit Guarantee (Amendment) Bill 2022 (Committee & remaining Stages) Tailte Éireann Bill 2022 (Report & Final Stages) Matters for Decision	Live			
20:50	Select Committee on Finance, Public Expenditure and Reform, and Taoiseach Committee Stage consideration of the Finance Bill 2022 (resumed)	Live			
Thursday, 17 November 2022					
09:00	Dáil Éireann Parliamentary Questions to the Minister for Tourism, Culture, Arts, Gaeltacht, Sport and Media	Live			

09:30	Committee of Public Accounts Appropriation Account 2021 Vote 7 - Office of the Minister for Finance Finance Accounts 2021 Report on the Accounts of the Public Services 2021 Chapter 1: Exchequer Financial Outturn for 2021 Report on the accounts of Public Services 2021 Chapter 2: Net cost of banking stabilisation measures Report of the Accounts of the Public Services 2021 Chapter 22: Ireland Apple escrow fund Specific areas of interest: IBRC liquidation, Separation of Irish Water from the Ervia Group	Live		
12:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions Questions on Policy or Legislation	Live ISL ISL		
13:04	Seanad Éireann Private Members' Business Central Bank (Amendment) Bill 2022 (Second Stage)	Live		
13:44	Dáil Éireann Statements on Supporting the Development of Dublin City through Safety Initiatives and the Appropriate Provision of Emergency and Other Services Topical Issues Private Members' Business Impaired Farm Credit Bill 2022 (Second Stage)	Live		
For the Deaf / Hard of Hearing Communities				
Tuesday, 15 Nov	vember 2022			
23:00	Dáil Éireann	Irish Sign Language		
*Leaders' Questions				
Wednesday, 16 22:00	Dáil Éireann *Leaders' Questions	Irish Sign Language		
Thursday, 17 November 2022				
19:30	Dáil Éireann *Leaders' Questions	Irish Sign Language		
Friday, 18 November 2022				
17:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Tuesday)	Subtitles Only		
18:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Wednesday)	Subtitles Only		
19:00	Dáil Éireann Topical Issues (Thursday)	Subtitles Only		
20:00	Seanad Éireann Commencement Matters	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Saturday, 19 November 2022				

11:30	Seanad Éireann Commencement Matters	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
21:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
22:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
23:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
Sunday, 20 November 2022				
15:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
16:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
17:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
18:00	Dáil Éireann Questions to An Taoiseach (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
19:00	Dáil Éireann Questions to An Taoiseach (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
20:00	Around the Houses October 2022	Subtitles Only		
Monday, 21 November 2022				
12:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Tuesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
13:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Wednesday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
14:00	Dáil Éireann Leaders' Questions (Thursday)	Irish Sign Language Subtitles		
21:00	Dáil Éireann Priority Questions	Subtitles Only		

^{*}Leaders' Questions are replayed with sign language at the adjournment of Dáil Éireann.

Adjournment times are subject to change.

From Monday 21 November 2022 Oireachtas TV will be moving from channel 517 to 514 on Sky.

^{*}ISL - These programmes have Live Irish Sign Language interpretation.